BUTT HINGE
Stamped 304 Stainless

Bulk

Part No.
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n/a
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Fast-
E ener Weight
1.2 mm #6 FH .03 1b
1.2 mm #6 FH .06
1.2 mm #6 FH .05
1.2 mm #6 FH .10
1.5 mm #6 FH .07
1.5 mm #6 FH .14
1.5 mm #6 FH .06
1.5 mm #6 FH 12

Std.
Pack

10 ea
10 pr
10 ea
10 pr
10 ea
10 pr
10 ea
10 pr



